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BIRD FLOOR
JORDI PLA / 2024

CODES

220-240 V
514439NEU
514439BEU
514439REU

220-240 V (UK & Ireland)
514439NGB
514439BGB
514439RGB

120 V
514439NUS
514439BUS
514439RUS

black
white
brick red

black
white
brick red

black
white
brick red

TECHNICAL DATA

Light source type
Lamp power
Source luminous flux
Color temperature
CRI
Feeding
Dimmer

Board LED
1 x 6 W
660 lm
2700 K
>90
220-240 V / 120 V
Yes

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Installation
Net weight

Lamp
Colour

Finish
Material

Cable
Colour
Material

Switch and dimmer
Colour
Material
Position
Dimmer type

Floor
2.10 kg / 4.62 lbs

Black RAL9005 or
White RAL9010 or
Brick red
Matte
Varnished metal

Black
PVC

Black
Plastic
Over the cable
Linear

PACKAGING

Box 1 
Dimensions L x W x H
Volume
Gross weight

136 x 7 x 26 cm / 53.5 x 2.8 x 10.2 in
0.025 m3 / 0.874 ft3

3.40 kg / 7.48 lbs

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

188 cm
74 in

250 cm
98.4 in
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min 32 cm
min 12.6 in

max 39 cm
max 15.4 in
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MOVEMENT OPTIONS

360°
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